150C/600V
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors
22 AWG - 6 AWG
Stranded tinned copper
(Other conductor materials available)
Insulating System
Composite Extruded Silicone Rubber with intermediate

O.D.
(in)
Final
O.D.
(mm)
Wgt.
(lbs/
Mft)
Wgt.
(kg/km)
Min.
Bend
Radius
(in)
UL CSA
NRA22T007 150C 600V 22 7 0.080 2.03 5.00 7.44 0.64 3771 AWM I A/B FT2
NRA20T007 150C 600V 20 7 0.087 2.21 6.00 8.93 0.70 3771 AWM I A/B FT2
NRA18T016 150C 600V 18 16 0.096 2.44 8.00 11.91 0.77 3771 AWM I A/B FT1
NRA16T007 150C 600V 16 7 0.108 2.74 11.64 17.32 0.86 3771 AWM I A/B FT1
NRA14T041 150C 600V 14 41 0.120 3.05 16.80 25.00 0.96 3771 AWM I A/B FT1
NRA12T065 150C 600V 12 65 0.137 3.48 25.08 37.32 1.10 3771 AWM I A/B FT1
NRA10T105 150C 600V 10 105 0.166 4.22 38.92 57.92 1.33 3771 AWM I A/B FT1
NRA08T133 150C 600V 8 133 0.231 5.87 64.35 95.77 1.85 3771 AWM I A/B FT1
NRA06T133 150C 600V 6 133 0.307 7.80 105.32 156.74 2.46 3771 AWM I A/B FT1